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Riepilogo dei Titoli - Spese

TITOLO 1
Spese correnti

TITOLO 2
Spese in conto capitale

TITOLO 3
Spese per rimborso di prestiti

TOTALE

Disavanzo di Amministrazione

1.540.295,24 1.783.560,30 1.650.582,70 1.650.582,70 1.650.582,70 4.951.748,10

1.846.080,52 798.581,60 106.428,80 106.428,80 106.428,80 319.286,40

83.774,60 112.353,78 132.684,34 132.684,34 132.684,34 398.053,02
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3.470.150,36
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0,00

2.694.495,68

1.889.695,84

0,00

1.889.695,84

1.889.695,84

0,00

1.889.695,84

1.889.695,84

0,00

1.889.695,84

5.669.087,52

0,00

5.669.087,52
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